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State: lowa

County: Louisa

Location:  31-74N-3W

Township: Wapello

Acres: 149.55

Date: 1/5/2016
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Archived Soils Ending 1/21/2012

Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

CSR
Legend

Non-
Irr
Class
*c

CSR*

Bromegrass
alfalfa

Bromegrass
alfalfa hay

Bromegrass
ladino

Canarygrass
alsike hay

Corn
silage

Corn

Kentucky
bluegrass

Oats

Smooth
bromegrass

834

Titus silty clay
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

96.92

64.8%

826

Rowley silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent
slopes

31.40

21.0%

127B

Wiota silt
loam, sandy
substratum, 2
to 5 percent
slopes

21.23

14.2%

Ilw

68

7.2

4.3

174

70

95

6.5

210 23

84

lle

85

10.2

6.1

197

3.6

79

59

Weighted Average

76.1

1.4

2.2

4.7

2.8

184.8 4.8

1.4

74.2

0.8

*The CSR ratings are dated 1/21/2012 and will be available to aid in the transition to CSR2.

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.




